3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Degenciaga

BASED USA AIRDROP
Ethereum

Basenji

Catson

MINKY

Pickle

# Date & time

1 2024-09-05
01:00:39

BASE
Oxba46ec831a269fb8a28218d00dch8596442360a9

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

10.000000000000000000 PONP

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim
1 steth.com

0.001290161810064862 BENJI
2.299999999999999822 CAT
11.00000000000CEEEEEE MINKY

0.00000000 PICKLE

Transaction Id Amount

0x8546c8d97faB5e27b1d0 + 10.000000000000000 v

73266f7a1c659e49b6d83 000 MINKY

1610d67c327a496aa3f10c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xba46ec831a269fb8a28218d00dcb8596442360a9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8546c8d97fa05e27b1d0f73266f7a1c659e49b6d831610d67c327a496aa3f10c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8546c8d97fa05e27b1d0f73266f7a1c659e49b6d831610d67c327a496aa3f10c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8546c8d97fa05e27b1d0f73266f7a1c659e49b6d831610d67c327a496aa3f10c

Date & time

2024-09-02
09:04:37

2024-08-13
19:33:41

2024-07-26
18:26:07

2024-07-01
23:29:11

2024-06-14
22:56:45

2024-06-04
21:52:27

2024-05-25
10:17:41

2024-05-18
23:37:31

Transaction Id

0xd5179b914962c7a80741

31b260b15f0a3081a26edl

003ccabSbecbhb4t344el3

0xa%67d9544db6864c98ee

177c8604f8a5h8aeeedbas

842130b705e018ee738088

Ox5f30ah5a22f7b14e18c?2

a03756f5dd455d4197675e

c64d9843f0670571ed48cc

0x3409c362923950d70f3d

t6a4743f69b47d0b3b1989

a%al8acdfeb850ee724a2e

Oxc8f925abf7eb0b71a38e

bc2ac72c13e01707bbeddd

f1a62cf91e139544d25478

0x867d31699913d7cd437f

87cdb2d2e8881493e97bb7

22a086e1f905b7a105e%a4

0x4e1d022839c94696a8al

bléalcfc3eSbch58751924

b7a7bf532ef3eas5e485199

Oxeeeb4e931f33a8Ff584db0

5f322380858f7¢c7c10876b

09a2473507d4e80493afc?

Amount

+

+

0.8000000000000000
44 CAT

1.0000000000000000
00 MINKY

1.5000000000000000
00 CAT

92,412,921.8105749
9 PICKLE

10.000000000000000
000 PONP

1 steth.com

3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im

0.0012901618100648
62 BENJI
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd5179b914962c7a8074131b260b15f0a3081a26ed1003cca656ec6b64f344e13
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd5179b914962c7a8074131b260b15f0a3081a26ed1003cca656ec6b64f344e13
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd5179b914962c7a8074131b260b15f0a3081a26ed1003cca656ec6b64f344e13
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa967d9544db6864c98ee177c8604f8a5b8aeeed6a5842130b705e018ee738088
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa967d9544db6864c98ee177c8604f8a5b8aeeed6a5842130b705e018ee738088
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa967d9544db6864c98ee177c8604f8a5b8aeeed6a5842130b705e018ee738088
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5f30ab5a22f7b14e18c2a03756f5dd455d4197675ec64d9843f0670571ed48cc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5f30ab5a22f7b14e18c2a03756f5dd455d4197675ec64d9843f0670571ed48cc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5f30ab5a22f7b14e18c2a03756f5dd455d4197675ec64d9843f0670571ed48cc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3409c362923950d70f3df6a4743f69b47d0b3b1989a9a18acdfeb850ee724a2e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3409c362923950d70f3df6a4743f69b47d0b3b1989a9a18acdfeb850ee724a2e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3409c362923950d70f3df6a4743f69b47d0b3b1989a9a18acdfeb850ee724a2e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8f925abf7eb0b71a38ebc2ac72c13e01707bbedddf1a62cf91e139544d25478
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8f925abf7eb0b71a38ebc2ac72c13e01707bbedddf1a62cf91e139544d25478
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8f925abf7eb0b71a38ebc2ac72c13e01707bbedddf1a62cf91e139544d25478
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x867d31699913d7cd437f87cdb2d2e8881493e97bb722a086e1f905b7a105e9a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x867d31699913d7cd437f87cdb2d2e8881493e97bb722a086e1f905b7a105e9a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x867d31699913d7cd437f87cdb2d2e8881493e97bb722a086e1f905b7a105e9a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e1d022839c94696a8a1b16a1cfc3e5bcb58751924b7a7bf532ef3ea5e485199
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e1d022839c94696a8a1b16a1cfc3e5bcb58751924b7a7bf532ef3ea5e485199
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e1d022839c94696a8a1b16a1cfc3e5bcb58751924b7a7bf532ef3ea5e485199
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeee64e93f33a8f584db05f322380858f7c7c10876b09a2473507d4e80493afc7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeee64e93f33a8f584db05f322380858f7c7c10876b09a2473507d4e80493afc7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeee64e93f33a8f584db05f322380858f7c7c10876b09a2473507d4e80493afc7

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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